Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
B26
B
Introduction
Com

Catalog 0700P-E
Global Air Preparation System
Ordering Information
P32 Series
Compact Coalescing & Adsorber Filters
Element
0.01µ Element	 C
0.01µ Element with dpi	 D
1µ Element	 9
1µ Element with dpi	 Q
Adsorber	 A
Port
size
Description Order Code† Flow‡
dm3/s (scfm)
Max.
bar (psig)
Height
mm (inches)
Width
mm (inches)
Depth
mm (inches)
1/4" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA92DGMN 11 (23) 10 (150) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA92DGAN 11 (23) 10 (150) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA92DSMN 11 (23) 17 (250) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/4" Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA92DSAN 11 (23) 17 (250) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA93DGMN 11 (23) 10 (150) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA93DGAN 11 (23) 10 (150) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8" Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA93DSMN 11 (23) 17 (250) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
3/8' Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA93DSAN 11 (23) 17 (250) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA94DGMN 11 (23) 10 (150) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Poly bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA94DGAN 11 (23) 10 (150) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Manual drain P32FA94DSMN 11 (23) 17 (250) 209 (8.2) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
1/2" Metal bowl - 0.01 Micron, Auto drain P32FA94DSAN 11 (23) 17 (250) 203 (8.0) 60 (2.36) 60 (2.36)
†	Standard part numbers shown in bold. For other models refer to Ordering Information chart above.
‡	Flow with 6.3 bar (91.3 psig) inlet pressure and 0.2 (3 psig) pressure drop.
Bowl type
Poly bowl with bowl guard	 G